
8.00 AM.to Till End of the Poll Report

Sr.
No

Constituency
No. and
Name

No.of
Polling
Station

Total Number of Voters Total Votes Polled Percentage
of total
votes
polledMale Female Total Male Female Total

1 01-Arambol 24 7756 7741 15497 5620 5223 10843 69.97%

2 02-Morjim 21 7447 7607 15054 5064 4638 9702 64.45%

3 03-Dhargal 22 7602 7705 15307 4659 3889 8548 55.84%

4 04-Torxem 22 7310 7241 14551 4874 4335 9209 63.29%

5 05-Siolim 23 7313 7977 15290 4200 4122 8322 54.43%

6 06-Colvale 23 7338 7625 14963 5129 4935 10064 67.26%

7 07-Aldona 27 8561 9452 18013 3857 3823 7680 42.64%

8 08-Sirsai 20 7947 8316 16263 4267 4246 8513 52.35%

9 09-Anjuna 25 8074 8271 16345 4454 4053 8507 52.05%

10 10-calangute 29 10524 10953 21477 5787 5481 11268 52.47%

11 11-Socorro 31 10935 11570 22505 6281 6110 12391 55.06%

12 12-Reis-
Magos 25 8860 9000 17860 4320 3922 8242 46.15%

13 13-Penha-de-
Franca 27 7918 8205 16123 4380 4014 8394 52.06%

14 14-St.Cruz 30 8491 9815 18306 4732 5140 9872 53.93%

15 15-Taleigao 26 8762 9489 18251 4373 4332 8705 47.70%

16 16-Chimbel 24 9043 9478 18521 4776 4640 9416 50.84%

17 17-Corlim 34 10665 11428 22093 6019 5825 11844 53.61%

18 18-
St.Lawrence 28 7870 9161 17031 4657 5070 9727 57.11%

19 19-
Latambarcem 22 7066 7137 14203 5552 5304 10856 76.43%

20 20-Karapur-
Sarvan 25 7498 7695 15193 5002 4680 9682 63.73%

21 21-Maem 24 7554 7855 15409 5709 5558 11267 73.12%

22 22-Pale 29 6990 7212 14202 5589 5402 10991 77.39%

23 23-Honda 24 7474 7467 14941 5458 5049 10507 70.32%

24 24-Querim 28 7883 7999 15882 5180 4953 10133 63.80%

25 25-Nagargao 28 7690 7951 15641 5355 4914 10269 65.65%

26 01-Usgao-
Ganje 16 5630 5714 11344 3760 3506 7266 64.05%

27 02-Betqui-
Candola 26 8820 9092 17912 5562 4622 10184 56.86%

28 03-Curti 26 9421 9067 18488 5431 4706 10137 54.83%

29 04-Veling-
Priol 26 8614 9056 17670 5519 4750 10269 58.12%

30 05-Queula 27 9551 9824 19375 5818 5071 10889 56.20%

31 06-Borim 20 6469 6588 13057 4076 3487 7563 57.92%

32 07-Siroda 25 7558 8265 15823 4466 4309 8775 55.46%

33 08-Raia 24 7826 8760 16586 3036 3229 6265 37.77%

34 09-Nuvem 20 6837 7953 14790 3341 3927 7268 49.14%



35 10-Colva 25 8094 8983 17077 3739 4110 7849 45.96%

36 11-Velim 26 8234 9455 17689 3083 3665 6748 38.15%

37 12-Benaulim 26 9381 10550 19931 3946 4377 8323 41.76%

38 13-Davorlim 23 9955 9535 19490 4975 4880 9855 50.56%

39 14-Guirdolim 23 7703 8225 15928 4691 5354 10045 63.07%

40 15-Curtorim 25 9015 9862 18877 4545 5011 9556 50.62%

41 16-Navelim 23 0 0 0 0.00%

42 17-
Sanvordem 21 6793 7331 14124 4787 4676 9463 67.00%

43 18-
Dharbandora 23 7308 7696 15004 4847 4755 9602 64.00%

44 19-Rivona 28 7773 8496 16269 5726 6231 11957 73.50%

45 20-Xeldem 20 6329 6776 13105 4093 4386 8479 64.70%

46 21-Barcem 23 6650 6623 13273 5211 4863 10074 75.90%

47 22-Cola 22 6770 6793 13563 4290 4187 8477 62.50%

48 23-
Poinguinim 29 8046 8443 16489 4246 4055 8301 50.34%

49 24-Sancoale
UNOPPOSED 0

49 25-Cortalim 22 7874 9155 17029 3635 4304 7939 46.62%

Total: 385222 406592 791814 228117 222119 450236 56.86%


